Kogel SN 24 Schuifzeil, Schuifdak, lift as, stuur-as, Rongen gaten

+ ice killer.

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke
Unterkategorie
Baujahr

Farbe

Zustand

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Lange

Breite

Kogel
Schiebeplanenauflieger
2023

Schwarz

Gebraucht

OT-87-RR

7.880kg

34.120kg
42.000kg
1.395cm

255cm



Kogel SN 24 Schuifzeil, Schuifdak, lift as, stuur-as, Rongen gaten
+ice killer.

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

Zubehor
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